

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION STAMP NO. 34166 OF 2024

Vaibhav Vinayak JadhavPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CONT. PETITION STAMP NO. 34729 OF 2024

Ashok Raghunath KharchePETITIONER

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CONT. PETITION STAMP NO. 34150 OF 2024

Santosh Baban GhorpadePETITIONER

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CONT. PETITION STAMP NO. 34163 OF 2024

Dada Dattu GhodePETITIONER

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

Mr. Manish S. Kelkar for Petitioner

Ms. Aloka A. Nadkarni, AGP for State-Respondent

Mentioned out of turn

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 2nd May, 2025

P.C. :

Stand Over to 08/05/2025. List the matter under the caption of For Circulation. Interim relief,if any,to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)